ATTACHMENT 2

CERTIFICATES OF ELECTION OFFICIAL

CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION OFFICIAL AND CONFIRMATION OF LANDOWNER PETITION

STATE OF CALIFORNIA) COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE) ss. CITY OF MORENO VALLEY)

The undersigned, Acting Election Official of the City of Moreno Valley, County of Riverside, State of California, Does Hereby Certify that on **July 30, 2024**, I did verify the completeness of the Landowner Petition for the annexation of property into:

COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2023-01 OF THE CITY OF MORENO VALLEY

AMENDMENT NO. 3

WITNESS my hand this 30th day of July 2024

M. PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ ACTING ELECTION OFFICIAL CITY OF MORENO VALLEY STATE OF CALIFORNIA

STATE OF CALIFORNIA) COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE) ss. CITY OF MORENO VALLEY)

The undersigned, Acting Election Official of the City of Moreno Valley, County of Riverside, State of California, Does Hereby Certify that on **July 18, 2024**, I did verify the completeness of the Landowner Petition for the annexation of property into:

COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2023-01 OF THE CITY OF MORENO VALLEY

AMENDMENT NO. 4

WITNESS my hand this 18th day of July, 2024.

PATTY RODRIGUEZ

STATE OF CALIFORNIA) COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE) ss. CITY OF MORENO VALLEY)

The undersigned, Acting Election Official of the City of Moreno Valley, County of Riverside, State of California, Does Hereby Certify that on **July 18, 2024**, I did verify the completeness of the Landowner Petition for the annexation of property into:

COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2023-01 OF THE CITY OF MORENO VALLEY

AMENDMENT NO. 5

WITNESS my hand this 18th day of July, 2024.

PATTY RODRIGUEZ

STATE OF CALIFORNIA) COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE) ss. CITY OF MORENO VALLEY)

The undersigned, Acting Election Official of the City of Moreno Valley, County of Riverside, State of California, Does Hereby Certify that on **July 16, 2024**, I did verify the completeness of the Landowner Petition for the annexation of property into:

COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2023-01 OF THE CITY OF MORENO VALLEY

AMENDMENT NO. 6

WITNESS my hand this 16th day of July, 2024.

PATTY RODRIGUEZ

STATE OF CALIFORNIA) COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE) ss. CITY OF MORENO VALLEY)

The undersigned, Acting Election Official of the City of Moreno Valley, County of Riverside, State of California, Does Hereby Certify that on **July 18, 2024**, I did verify the completeness of the Landowner Petition for the annexation of property into:

COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2023-01 OF THE CITY OF MORENO VALLEY

AMENDMENT NO. 7

WITNESS my hand this 18th day of July, 2024.

PATTY RODRIGUEZ

STATE OF CALIFORNIA) COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE) ss. CITY OF MORENO VALLEY)

The undersigned, Acting Election Official of the City of Moreno Valley, County of Riverside, State of California, Does Hereby Certify that on July 30, 2024, I did verify the completeness of the Landowner Petition for the annexation of property into:

> COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2023-01 OF THE CITY OF MORENO VALLEY

> > AMENDMENT NO. 8

WITNESS my hand this 30th day of July 2024

M. PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ ACTING ELECTION OFFICIAL

CITY OF MORENO VALLEY STATE OF CALIFORNIA